
Original CriSPV 
INGREDIENTS: Beef, water. garlic, salt, black pepper. 

IIHll 111111 Net wt. 3 oz (85g)
•2s24 

MADE IN THE USA 
Manufactured for The Beef Jerky Slore 

;:&hi 3r:'d Street• Lqs Vegas, Nevada 89101 •(702 l 388-0073 • www.beefieikystore, � 

Original CriSPV 
INGREDIENTS: Beef. water, garlic. salt, black pepper. 





N utrifi 9n Fa'cfs 
Servrmg Si�e: 1 0.z. {2'89) Ser-iin@s 
S:e!lYil'lgs �er oontaitller: 3 

Trans Fat O.g 

Gholesteret 20.l'ltf:l· 

S8dlum 5.!lt!m  

Calories oer gram: 

2,000 

300mg 
2,400g 
300g 
25g 

Fir  • Qartiol1ydral& 4 • Protein 4 

2,500 

300mg 
2,400g 
375g 
30g 

0% 

8% 

22% 

INGREDll;i�TS: Beef, Sugar, Rice.Cooking Wine, 
Salt, Slack P��per, Ga(lie, Spice�, Red Pepper, 
Natural Flavoring, aQd Sodium r-litrite. 

ALLERGEN INFORMA:lTQN: 
PRODU,Ci CONJ A INS ANCHOVIES, 'S.0'1\ · 
AND WHEA
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Serving Size: 1 oz. (28g) Servings 
Servings per oontainer: 3 

Amount Per Serving o/o Daily Value• 
Calories 90 Calories from Fat 10 

Total Fat 1g 2% 

Saturated Fat 0g 0% 
Trans Fat Og 

Cholesterol 20mg 8% 

Sodium 540mg 

Total Carbohydrate 11g 4% 

Dietary Fiber Og 0% 

Sugars 9g 

Protein 9g 

Vltam[nA 0% Vitamin C 0 %  

Calcium 0% Iron 6% 
"Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet 
Your Dally Values may be higher or lower depending on 
your Calone needs. 

Calories 2,000 2,500 
Total Fat 

Sat Fa! 
C/loleslt!<OI 
Sodium 
TOia! Catbohyd<ate 

OleWy Fiber 

Calorie• 1)81 gram: 

less than 
Less than 
Lesslhan 
Less lhan 

300mg 
Z,400g 
300g 
25g 

Fat 9 • Catbqhydiale 4 • P!otein t 

80g 
25g 
300mg 
2,400g 
375g 
30g 

INGREDIENTS: Beef, Sugar, Worcestershire 
Sauce ( Distilled White Vinegar, Sugar, Water, Salt, 
Onions, Anchovies, Garlic, Cloves, Tamarind 
Extract, Natural Flavorings, Chili pepper Extract), 
Rite Cooking Wloe,Soy Saute Powder (Soybeans, 
Wheat and Salt), Salt, Garlic and Sodium Nitrite. 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: 
PRODUCT COl'-JTAIN.S ANCHOVIES, SOY, 
AND WHEAT 

Best 
within 
open· 
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Nutrition Facts 
Ser.ving Size: 1.5 oz. �43g) Servings 
Servings per container: 3 

% D!3,ily Value• 
Calories from Fat 10 

Total Fat 1g 2% 
Saturated Pat 0g ()% 

Trans Fat 0g 

4% 
Dietary Fiber 0g 0% 

Sugars 99, 
Protein 9g 

Vitamin A 0% VitaminC 0% 

Iron 6% 
"Peroenl Dally Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
diet Your Daily VafUes may be higher or lower depending 
on yoor Calorie needs. 

Colories 2,000 2,500 
Toall 'al  Lo11than 

SalFM i . - l h a n  
Cholo.....C i..athon =300mg 
Soditlm l - . l l l an 2.400g 
Total Car1)ohydratB 300g 375g 

Olotary Fiber 25g 30g 

INGREDIENTS: Beef, Sugar, Rice Cooking Wine, 
Salt, Black Pepper, Garlic, Spices, Red Pepper, 
Natural Flavoring, and Sodium Nitrite. 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: 
PRODUCT CONTAINS ANCHOVIES, SOY, 
ANO WHEAT . toot llllU . 





0% 

Vifani inC 0 %  

Iron 6 %  
"Percent E>jijy Values am based on a 2,000 calorie.diet. 
Your Dal!y'Valoes may be'higneror lower depending on 
your Calorie n&eils. 

Caiortes 2,000 2,500 

INGREO!EtrfS: Beel, Sugar, Worcestershire 
Sauce'( Dlstilleq White Vinegar, Sugar, Water, Salt, 
OnionsJ Anchovies, Garlic, Cloves, Tamarind 
Extract, Natural F(4v.orings, Chill pepper Extract), 
Rice Cooking Wirie,Soy Sauce Powder (Soybeans, 
Wheat and Salt), Salt aaruc and Sodium Nitrite. 

ALLERGE.N INFORMATION: 
P.R09.UCT GQNTAINS ANCHOVIES, SOY, 
iANfl WJ-IEA1' 
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California Jerky Factory, Inc 

Crispy Beef Jerky Teriyaki 
1.5 oz X 24 

· . IIIUmL
, , ,----:   :--:--=-----

California Jerky Factory, Inc 
Crispy Beef Jerky Original 
1.5 oz X 24 

1111m11111 
8 97881 00888 7 
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Crispy 

Beef Jerky 

Crispy 

Beef Jerky 
Teriyaki 7 ozX 32 

8 11 llllllllll lllll 1111 2 t !t1• 
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 >- :: :_ ...... 
Crispy 

. • '  

Beef Jerky 
Teriyaki _ 1._5 ozX 100 

.  -" 

. _:s 
: ·.: 8 00168 0 ··- ' 

Crispy 

Beef Jerky 
Or[ffinal, 7 ozX32 

. 111111111111 
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Made In 
U.S.A 

NET WT. 10 Lbs. (4.536 kg) 
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Nutrition Facts 
Serving Size: 1 oz. (28g) 
Servings Per Container: 160 
Amount Por Sorvlng 

Calories: 100 
Calories From Fat: 20 

% Daily Va/uo• 

To_tal Fat 2.9. 
Saluraled O.Sg 

Cholesterol 20mg 
Sodium 430mg 
Total Car ohydrate 11 g 

Dietary Fiber Og 
Sugars 89 

Protein 10g 

3% 
3% 
6% 

18% 
4% 
0% 

Vitamin A 0% • Vilamin C 0% 
Calcium 0% • Iron 4% 
"Percent Dally Values are based on a 2,000 
calories diet. Your Daily Valuos may bo highor 
or lowe1 depending on your Caior/o noods. 

INGREDIENTS: beef, water, sugar, sesame 
seeds, BBQ powder, (natural cane sugar, 
powdered soy sauce {wheat, soybeans, salt, 
maltodexlrin), salt. onion powder, garlic powdor, 
spices. c lcium silicate (anti caking agent), FDB.C 
Red #3], garlic po'Mder, red pepper, sodium nitrite. 
Allergens: This product coolains wheat and soy. 
PACKED FOR: VUA KHO BO 
So. El Monte, CA 91733 

Made In 
U.S.A 

NET WT. 10 Lbs. (4.536 kg) 

Nutrition Facts 
Serving Size: 1 oz. (28g) 
Servings Per Container: 160 
Amount Pt!r Serving 

Calories: 100 
Calories From Fat: 20 

% Daily Valuo• 

Totalf;!t2g 3% 
Saturated O.Sg 3% 

Cholesterol 20mg 6% 
Sodium 430mg 18% 
Total Carbohxdrate 11g 4% 

Oieta!)'. Fiber Og 0% 
Suoors Bg 

Protein 10  
Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% 
Calcium 0% • Iron 4% 
·Porcenl Dally Values are based on a 2,000 
calories diet. Your Daily Values may be higher 
or lower depending on your Calorie needs. 

) 



(1988)  

MADE IN 
U.S.A. 



Serving Size: 1 oz. (2Sg) Servings 
Servings per eontail'ler: 7 

Am0uflt Per Serving % Oaify Value* 

Calarles 9(l) Calofies from !=at 10 

Tatal Fat 1g 2% 

SatUfated Fat 0g 0% 

TraosFa.t 0g 

8% 

Total Carbohydrate 11 g 4% 

Dietary Fiber Og 0% 

Vitamin C 0% 

Iron 6% 
•Percent lilaliy Values are based on a 2 .• 000 calorie 
diet.Your Daily Values may be higr,e,· o· : - ·e· :s ·.;,;ig
on your ealorie ne-ecs 

Calories per gram: 
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4 

2iQ 
300mg 
2,400g 
375g 
30g 

INGREDIENTS: Beef, Sugar, Rice Cooking Wine, 
Salt, Black Peppe , Garlic, Spices, Red , 
Natural FlavOfinR. and Sodium Nitrite. 

ALLERGEN INFORIIATION: 
PRODUCT MIX CONTAINS ANCFiOVIES, Y, 
ANDWHeAT 



(1986)  

MADE IN 
U.S.A. 



Nutrition Facts 
Serving Size: 1 oz. (2-89) $ervings 
Servings per container: 7 

Am@unt Per Serving % Daily Value* 

Calor-ies 90 Calories fmm Fat 10 

Tatal Fat 1g 2% 

$aturated Fat Og 0% 

Trans Fat Og 

Cholesteral 20mg 

Sodium 540mg 

Teta1 Carbof:lydrate 11 g 

Dietary Fil.Der Og 

Sugars  g 

frofl 6% 
*Percent Daily Values are based on a2,,000 cebie diet. 
Your Qaily Values may be higher er fewer depe!lding oo 
your Calorie needs. 

Calories 2,000 2,500 

Calories per gram: 

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4 

BOg 
25g 

mg 
2,4''•  -

INGREOfENTS: Beef, Sugar, Worcestershire 
Sauce ( -Di Wi · Vinegar, Sugar, Water, Salt, 
Onions, Anchoffl., Galic, Cloves, Tamarind 
Extract, Natural Fla • Chili pepper Extract), 
Rice Cooking Wine, Sa-Jee (Soybeans, 
Wheat and Salt), Sall, Garm-a:ie Nitrite. 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: 
ll>f-lODUCT CONTAINS ANC ES SOY, 
AND WHEAT 8 UJl lUU, 




